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Increase MUS-RP supplemental 
contribution to TRS

SB 46                                  LC0724
Lynch                                   Scurr       
Board:  Tracking

12/15

12/23

01/04

12/23

01/05

01/06

01/13

01/20
Tabled in 

Committee

(S) -  State Administration
(H) - 

04/29 - Died in Standing 
Committee

Generally revise contributions to 
judges' retirement system

SB 175                             LC1139
Kary                                 Nowakoski
Board:  Informational

02/02

02/02

02/02

02/02

02/05

02/08

02/08
02/15
Passed

8 - 0

02/23
02/24
Passed

19 - 0

02/18
Passed

50- 0

02/25
Passed

50 - 0

02/25
02/27
02/27

03/24
Rereferred 

to Cmte
03/25

Concurred

14 - 10

03/10
Concurred

12 - 7

03/24
Concurred

67 - 33

03/29
Concurred
66 - 33

04/22

(S) -  State Administration
(S) - Finance and Claims
(H) -  State Administration
(H) -  Appropriations

Chapter 272

Revise school teacher retirement 
with pension

SB 188                        LC1195  
Lang                           Nowakowski                                  
Board:  Tracking

02/05

02/08

02/08

02/05

02/09

02/10

02/10

02/24
Passed as 
Amended

8 - 2

02/27
Passed

34-16

03/01
Passed

32 - 18

03/01

03/01

03/01

03/24

(S) - Education & Cultural 
Resources
(H) - Education

04/29 - Died in Standing 
Committee

Senate House
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Senate House

Generally revise financial investment 
policy laws

SB 330                             LC3009
Molnar                            Carroll 
Board:  

02/22

02/22

02/22

02/22

02/26

02/27

02/26
Tabled in 

Committee

(S) - State Administration
(H) - 

04/29 - Died in Standing 
Committee

Generally revise pension systems

SB 387                        LC2741 
Hoven                        Nowakoswki                                  
Board:  Tracking

03/19

03/19

03/19

03/19

03/25

03/26

03/21
Motion 
Failed 

20 - 30

(S) -  State Administration
(H) -   

04/29 - Died in Standing 
Committee

Generally revise pension systems

SB 389                         LC2742 
Hoven                        Nowakowski                                  
Board:  Tracking

03/22

03/23

03/23

03/22

03/29

03/29

03/29
03/31

Tabled in 
Committee

(S) - State Administration
(H) -   

04/29 - Died in Standing 
Committee

Confirm Governor's appointees to 
Public Employees Retirement Board

SR 16                                 LC3303
Kary                                  Aldrich
Board:  Tracking

01/27

01/28

01/28

02/01

Resolution 
Adopted

8 - 0

02/04
Motion to 

Amend 
Carried

50 - 0

Resolution 
Adopted

50 - 0

(S) -  State Administration
(H) - 

02/12 - Filed with Secretary of 
State
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Senate House

Confirm Governor's appointees to 
Public Employees Retirement Board

SR 23                                   LC3304
Kary                                    Aldrich
Board:  Supports

01/28

01/28

01/28

02/03

02/22
Not 

adopted as 
amended

5 - 3

(S) - State Administration
(H) - 

04/29 - Died in Process

Confirm Governor's appointees to 
Public Employee Retirement System 
Board

SR 86                                   LC3355
Kary                                     Aldrich                                  
Board:  Supports

03/10

03/11

03/11

04/07 
04/15

Resolution 
Adopted

5 - 3

04/20
Resolution 
Adopted

31 - 19

(S) - State Administration
(H) - 

05/03 - Filed with Secretary of 
State

Generally revise pension laws

SB                                   LC0032
                                       Nowakowski       
Board:  Tracking

(S) - State Administration
(H) - 

04/29 - Draft Died in Process

Establish an auto-IRA task force to 
study retirement accounts

SB                                LC0036
                                     Nowakowski
Board: Tracking

(S) - State Administration
(H) - 

04/29 - Draft Died in Process
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Comments

Senate House

Revise contract rights for new 
members of public employee 
retirement plans

SB                                     LC0731
                                         Scurr                                                        
Board:  Tracking

(S) - State Administration
(H) - 

04/29 - Draft Died in Process

Prepared by Kris Vladic 5/5/2021 Page 4


	Sheet1

